Steele Cup

Name

Essinger, James ]
Evans, Alan D
Towlson, Mark
Melhuish, Ronnie
Rennells, Ray
Pooley, Robert F
Collopy, Robert
Burns, Patrick
Thorley, John
Garrett, Stephen P
Rezvany, Shany
Boxall, Graeme
Sharples, Harry ]
Green, Susan
Arnold, Paul M
Stokes-Carter, Dennis

Micklethwaite,
Michael H

Rogers, David
Gold, David S
Ridley, Eddie
Redmond, I
Heath, John

Team
Bridge 552
Herne Bay 508
Woodnesborough 510
Herne Bay 475
Bridge 342
Herne Bay 359
Bridge 321
Bridge 348

Woodnesborough 271
Woodnesborough 216
Bridge 153
Bridge 104
Woodnesborough -42
Woodnesborough -124
Herne Bay -163
Woodnesborough -236

Herne Bay -255
Woodnesborough -279
Bridge -295
Herne Bay -325
Bridge -314
Herne Bay -320

Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
50%
50%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



