## **Steele Cup**

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Essinger, James J	Bridge	552	1	1	100%	100%
Evans, Alan D	Herne Bay	508	3	3	100%	100%
Towlson, Mark	Woodnesborough	510	2	2	100%	100%
Melhuish, Ronnie	Herne Bay	475	1	1	100%	100%
Rennells, Ray	Bridge	342	$2\frac{1}{2}$	3	83.33%	83.33%
Pooley, Robert F	Herne Bay	359	3	4	75%	75%
Collopy, Robert	Bridge	321	1½	2	75%	75%
Burns, Patrick	Bridge	348	1½	2	75%	75%
Thorley, John	Woodnesborough	271	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Garrett, Stephen P	Woodnesborough	216	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Rezvany, Shany	Bridge	153	1½	3	50%	50%
Boxall, Graeme	Bridge	104	1	2	50%	50%
Sharples, Harry J	Woodnesborough	-42	1	4	25%	25%
Green, Susan	Woodnesborough	-124	1/2	2	25%	25%
Arnold, Paul M	Herne Bay	-163	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Stokes-Carter, Dennis	Woodnesborough	-236	0	1	0%	0%
Micklethwaite, Michael H	Herne Bay	-255	0	1	0%	0%
Rogers, David	Woodnesborough	-279	0	1	0%	0%
Gold, David S	Bridge	-295	0	2	0%	0%
Ridley, Eddie	Herne Bay	-325	0	1	0%	0%
Redmond, I	Bridge	-314	0	1	0%	0%
Heath, John	Herne Bay	-320	0	2	0%	0%